
DIRECTORS
Andy Trezise (Chair) chairman@fofh.co.uk 01759 305838 / 07766 560546

Wayne Wedlock (Vice Chair) waynewedlock@gmail.com 00353 429 660870

Peter Lawrence pete.lawrence1@btinternet.com 07952 311993

Martin Evans mevans@freshgro.co.uk 07971 190006

Bob Wood reg@fofh.co.uk 07543 902009

John Barron john.barron@staumant.com 00353 872 570781

Tim Webb tim@thewebbs.me.uk 07964 966917

Neil Cooper neilcooperessex1@sky.com 07775 943046

TREASURER: British Growers Association admin@fofh.co.uk 01507 353779

ADMIN/MEMBERSHIP: British Growers Association join@fofh.co.uk 01507 353779

EVENTS LISTINGS: Richard Newman events@fofh.co.uk 07935 880209

EVENTS MANAGER: Andy Trezise andytrezise135@gmail.com 01759 305838

MERCHANDISE OFFICER: Mike Aris mikearis592@gmail.com 07896 031521

MAGAZINE EDITOR: Craig Lamb editor@fofh.co.uk 01507 525362

Wayne Wedlock technical@fofh.co.uk 00353 868 979734

George McAleer (grey ferguson) fergieyard@gmail.com 02893 368414

Tim Webb tim@thewebbs.me.uk 07964 966917

Bob Wood reg@fofh.co.uk 07543 902009

TRACTOR REGISTRATIONS: Bob Wood reg@fofh.co.uk 07543 902009

WEBSITE ADMINISTRATOR: Stephen Cotton webadmin@fofh.co.uk

UK REGIONAL COORDINATORS

Bedfordshire Peter Groves 01327 361618

Berkshire VACANT

Buckinghamshire Peter Groves 01327 361618

Cambridgeshire Roger Thulbourne carolthulbourne8@outlook.com 01366 377464

Cheshire VACANT

Cornwall Howard Emmett howardemmett165@gmail.com 07860 471843

County Durham VACANT

Cumbria John Johnston 01461 337990

Derbyshire Charles Bryant candcbryant@btinternet.com 07746 086757

Devon Tim Webb tim@thewebbs.me.uk 07964 966917

Dorset James Bottle tractorboyjimmer@btinternet.com 01202 880394

East Riding of Yorkshire Andy Trezise andytrezise135@gmail.com 01759 305838

East Sussex Simon Wright simonwright1963@gmail.com

Essex VACANT

Gloucestershire VACANT

Greater London VACANT

Greater Manchester VACANT

Hampshire David Piper davemecanic@aol.com 02380 600072

Herefordshire Paul Breakwell susan.breakwell22@btinternet.com 01584 875737

Hertfordshire VACANT

Isle Of Wight David Piper davemecanic@aol.com 02380 600072

Kent Doug Arnold dgarnold71@btinternet.com 01634 222298

Lancashire VACANT

Leicestershire Justin Chambers teamferguson20@yahoo.com 07899 986478

Lincolnshire John Walton john.m.walton@btinternet.com 07713 853548

Merseyside VACANT

Norfolk Roger Thulbourne carolthulbourne8@outlook.com 01366 377464

North Yorkshire Andy Trezise andytrezise135@gmail.com 01759 305838

Northamptonshire Peter Groves 01327 361618

Northumberland David Ord fofhne@gmail.com 07703 107259

Nottinghamshire Stuart Bell equilec@hotmail.co.uk 07971 849149

Oxfordshire Ron Aris ronaldaris@aol.com 07816 753412

Rutland Justin Chambers teamferguson20@yahoo.com 07899 986478

Shropshire Paul Breakwell susan.breakwell22@btinternet.com 01584 875737

Somerset Adrian Troutt a.troutt@btconnect.com 07773 405378

South Yorkshire VACANT

Staffordshire VACANT

Suffolk Roger Thulbourne carolthulbourne8@outlook.com 01366 377464

Surrey Simon Wright simonwright1963@gmail.com

Tyne and Wear David Ord fofhne@gmail.com 07703 107259

Warwickshire VACANT

West Midlands VACANT

West Sussex Simon Wright simonwright1963@gmail.com

West Yorkshire VACANT

Wiltshire VACANT

Worcestershire Paul Breakwell susan.breakwell22@btinternet.com 01584 875737

Friends of Ferguson Heritage - Club Contacts

PLOUGHING COORDINATORS:

TECHNICAL ADVICE:

ENGLAND
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Dumfries and Galloway John Johnston djjfabs@gmail.com 07890 883332

Scottish Borders Fiona Gourlay muckspreader60@gmail.com 01361 883457

Rest of Scotland VACANT

waynewedlock@gmail.com 00353 429 660870

jhaire121@aol.com 07706 807770

wesrea@btinternet.com 07753 819224

alberthwalker@gmail.com 00353 498 541836

waynewedlock@gmail.com 00353 429 660870

sammywoolmington@gmail.com 00353 404 46139 or 00353 872 535361

mickfsb@gmail.com 00353 862 555310

All Areas of Wales Gwilym Lewis 01497 847738

wrf@manx.net 01624 852954

International Coordinator Lance Mullin lgmullin@hotmail.com +64 67618585

AUSTRALIA: Queensland & New South 

Wales
Tony Gilbert tony@austmech.com +61 (0) 746624200

AUSTRALIA: Bundaberg Lance Maskell bundybearsshed@gmail.com

BELGIUM Luc Beauprez beauprez.luc@telenet.be +32 475263602

CANADA Robert D MacPherson robdmacpherson@yahoo.com (001) 613 347 2228

FRANCE Tim Somerfield tsomerfield@orange.fr 0033 (0) 6 32 891490

GERMANY Josef Heinrich Schroeder-Schlueter otto-doc@web.de +49 0160 9094 3863

ICELAND Ragnar Jonasson fergusonfelag@gmail.com + (354) 861 8222

NETHERLANDS Jouke Bokma j.bokma@solcon.nl +31 527 271820

NEW ZEALAND: South Anthony Hampton am.hampton@hotmail.com +64 274 365510

NEW ZEALAND: North Lance Mullin lgmullin@hotmail.com +64 6761 8585

INTERNATIONAL COORDINATORS

WALES

SCOTLAND

NORTHERN IRELAND

REPUBLIC OF IRELAND

ISLE OF MAN

Wayne Wedlock

Jonathan Haire (Assistant)

Wesley Rea (Assistant)

Albert Walker

Wayne Wedlock

Sammy Woolmington

Mick Forde

Roy Ferguson
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